05.12.2025 up to 11:00 Hrs 

mailto:wz_engg@licindia.com
mailto:wz_enggmdc@licindia.com
mailto:wz_engg@licindia.com

Opening of EMD, Tender 
Fee & Prequalification 
Bid-II (in sealed 
envelope) 

05.12.2025 up to 11:30 Hrs 

Earnest Money Deposit ₹ 14,35,920/- (Fourteen Lakhs Thirty Five Thousand 

Nine Hundred Twenty Only  

Tender fee ₹ 10,000/- + GST applicable (18%) {Non refundable) 

Minimum Eligibility 

criteria. 

A. Work Experience:   

The Bidder shall, have experience in Transaction / 
Project Advisory including conducting Techno- 
Economic Feasibility Study (TeFS) in at least one